Erasmus 2023-2024. Il. (spring) semester

Assessment
Course code Course title (seminar or Lecturer(s) ECTS Number of Language of the Date Day Time Room
hours course
lecture)
0/FSJu Freedom, Security and Justice within the EU Lecture course Krisztina KARSAI 5 24 English weekly webuni-course
12.02.2024.
26.02.2024.
Malgorzata SEK 11.03.2024.
0/EEUH E-commerce and the EU VAT system Lecture course g 5 28 English 25.03.2024. Monday 12-14 Bocskai 74.
Baldzs GYENGE
08.04.2024.
22.04.2024.
06.05.2024
02.19.2024.
04.03.2024.
- Péter HEGYES 18.03.2024.
- il i Lects 4 14 English Mond - Bocskai 74.
0/EKUJ E-Commerce in Business Law ecture course Baldzs GYENGE nglis 15.04.2024. onday 12-14 ocskai
19.04.2024.
13.05.2024
0/EUPP European Public Policy Lecture course Edit SOOS KOZMANE 5 24 English weekly Monday 10-12 JK-F09.
O/FEIENP Frqntlers of Europ?an Integration: Enlargement and Lecture course Laszlé GULYAS 5 24 English weekly Monday 10-12 GO Schuman
Neighborhood Policy
0/CPPB Comparative Perspectives on Plea Bargaining Lecture course Samantha Joy CHEESMAN 5 24 English weekly Monday 13-15 Bocskai basement RS.
0/HRB Human Rights and Business Lecture course Anikd SZALAI 5 28 English weekly Monday 14:00-15:30 GO Schuman
2024.04.08. Monday 17-20
2024.04.09. Tuesday 17-20
Zi it KUKULSKI .
0/BNA Introduction to the International Taxation LuIE;ns(zJ‘g":'ANKIEWICZ 4 15 English 2024.04.10. Wednesday 17-20 JK-205.
2024.04.11. Thursday 17-20
2024.04.12. Friday 14-16
0/ILSEWAIM !nstltutlonal and legal system of the EU with the aspect of Lecture course SZ|I\{|a VARADI KERTESZNE, Anita PELLE, 5 2 English weekly Tuesday 810 1K-206.
internal market Péter KRUZSLICZ, Imola SCHIFFNER
27.02.2024. Tuesday
. N 12.03.2024. Tuesday .
0/TLAS Territorial and local administrati tem in H Lecture course Judit SIKET 4 20 English 8-13 Bocskai 1/40.
/ erritorial and local administrative system in Hungary udi gl 26.03.2024. Tuesday ocskai |/
30.04.2024. Tuesday
0/CHH Constitutional History of Hungary (1848-1918) Lecture course Norbert VARGA 4 15 English weekly Tuesday 9-10 Bocskai 43.
20.02.2024.
05.03.2024.
O/EUAT European Administration Lecture course Erzsébet CSATLOS 5 28 English 19.03.2024. Tuesday 9:00-13:00 Bocskai 1/40.
09.04.2024.
23.04.2024.
0/INOR International Organizations Lecture course Aniké SZALAI 4 20 English weekly Tuesday 10-12 GO Schuman
i Ls E ion -
0/LLECEPDC Lavo{, La‘”ye""? an-d e.gal ducation - Challenges of an Lecture course Zsofia PATYI 5 28 English weekly Tuesday 12-14 Bocskai basement R5.
Ethical Profession in Different Cultures
16.04.2024.
23.04.2024.
0/DMDPS Digital Markets — Digital Platforms Lecture course Harkai Istvan 5 28 English 30.04.2024. Tuesday 12-16 Bocskai basement R6.
07.05.2024.
14.05.2024.
0/LEDS Legal Education in Different Legal System Lecture course Zsolt NAGY 4 15 English weekly Tuesday 14-16 Bocskai basement 1.
O/IIEEL Introduction to the International and European Lecture course Orsolya Johanna SZIEBIG 5 30 English weekly Tuesday 16-18 JK-105.

Environmental Law




O/ICEL Introduction to the Comparative Entertainment Law Lecture course Harkai Istvan 28 English weekly Tuesday 10-12 Bocskai 111/70.
Péter Bence STUMPF
O/PPCP iti ies i i i Lects 28 English kI 10-12 JK-F09.
/ Political Parties in Comparative Perspective ecture course Norbert MERKOVITY nglis| weekly Wednesday
0/PHRE Protectlo.n of Human Rights in Europe (lecture and seminar, Lecture course Samanthzj\ JoY C!—IEESM‘AN 28 English weekly Wednesday 11-13 60 Schuman
consecutive) Zsuzsa SANTANE SZAKALY Tuesday 8-10
0/CLPN Copyright Law Policy — National and International Lecture course Péter MEZEI 28 English weekly Wednesday 13-15 JK-203.
0/IPLLIER International busil tr: Lecture course Zoltan VIG 28 English weekly Wednesday 15-17 JK-203.
0/IILL ::troductlon to the International, EU and Hungarian Labour Lecture course Jozsef HAIDU 28 English weekly Wednesday 18-20 Bocskai basement R6.
w
Die historische Entwicklung der ungarischen
0/DHEU Gerichtsbarkeit und des ungarischen Verwaltungssystem Lecture course M4té PETERVARI 15 Deutsch weekly Thursday 10-11 Bocskai 66.
im 19. und 20. Jahrhundert
0/BIOP Brief Introduction to the One Belt One Road Policy Lecture course Gulyas LészIo 28 English weekly Thursday 10-12 JK-201.
0/ISIR Introduction to the Study of International Relations Lecture course Krisztina JUHASZ 28 English weekly Thursday 10-12 JK-203.
X002-EUGLOH- , I P P X . . .
»Let’s Talk — A Course on Intercultural Communication’ Lecture course Laszl6 GULYAS, Tamas PONGO 24 English weekly Thursday 12-14 online
LTalk-IntCultComm
0o/Tj1 Theory of Judicial Independence Seminar Attila BADO 28 English weekly Thursday 12-14 JK-206.
0/PASS-00001 Political Science and the Analysis of Security Services Lecture course Béla REVESZ 15 English weekly Thursday 14-16 Bocskai basement 10.
0/ECP Enemy-construction in Political Thinking Lecture course Orsolya SZABO PALOCZ 28 English weekly Thursday 14-16 JK-204.
14.03.2024.
0/CSLP Civil Sector and Law in Practice Lecture course Judit TOTH 20 English 21.03.2024. Thursday 15-18 Bocskai basement 1.
04.04.2024.
0/CPL EU Consumer Protection Law Lecture course Kitti BAKOS-KOVACS 14 English weekly Friday 8:30-10:00 Bocskai basement RS.
16.02.2024.
: . < . 01.03.2024. .
O/LSEC Legal Structures of European Construction Lecture course Kitti POLLAK 28 English 08.03.2024 Friday 13-19 GO Schuman
12.04.2024.
23.02.2024.
08.03.2024.
22.03.2024.
O/LE Legal English Seminar Sandor HETTINGER 28 English 05.04.2024. Friday 15-19 JK-203.
19.04.2024.
03.05.2024.
17.05.2024.
12.02.2024. Monday 10-12 JK-211.
19.02.2024. Monday 10-12 JK-211.
20.02.2024. Tuesday 14-16 JK-FO7.
22.02.2024 Thursday 14-18 JK-FO7.
23.02.2024. Friday 14-17 JK-FO7.
O/SED Stabilité et dével t Lect Edina VAJKAI, Péter KRUZSLICZ 28 F h
/! abilité et développemen ecture course ina éter renc 26.02.2024. Monday 10-12 IK-FO7.
26.02.2024. Monday 13-16 GO Monnet
07.03.2024. Thursday 14-18 JK-FO7.
08.03.2024. Friday 14-17 JK-FO7.
11.03.2024. Monday 9-12 JK-FO7.




16.02.2024. Friday 10-13
21.02.2024. Wednesday 10-12
21.02.2024. Wednesday 13-15
23.02.2024. Friday 10-13
28.02.2024. Wednesday 10-12
" . - Péter KRUZSLICZ 08.03.2024. Friday 9-13
0/ITDS Identités et diversités Lecture course Jérémy FLOUTIER 28 French 12.03.2024. Tuesday 1416 JK-FO7.
13.03.2024. Wednesday 10-12
13.03.2024. Wednesday 13-15
14.03.2024. Thursday 10-12
14.03.2024. Thursday 13-15
22.03.2024. Friday 9-13
13.02.2024. Tuesday 14-16 Francophone University Center
19.02.2024. Monday 12-14 Francophone University Center
11.03.2024. Monday 12-24 Francophone University Center
25.03.2024. Monday 11-14 Francophone University Center
10.04.2024. Wednesday 14-16 online
0/LICPDE l:risg de déci ., etrepré ion des i éts dans Lecture course Péter KR/UZSLICZ 28 French 11.04.2024. Thu.rsday 10-12 online
I’Union Européen Barnabas SZABO 12.04.2024. Friday 14-16 online
22.04.2024. Monday 10-12 online
24.04.2024. Wednesday 10-12 online
02.05.2024. Thursday 10-12 online
06.05.2024. Monday 10-13 online
09.05.2024. Thursday 10-12 online
02.13.2024. Tuesday 10-12 JK-Conference Hall
20.02.2024. Tuesday 10-12 JK-Conference Hall
27.02.2024. Tuesday 9-12 JK-Conference Hall
» Julien ROSS! 28.02.2024. Wednesday 13-17 JK-FO7.
0/LISC L'information et sociétés contemporaines Lecture course Réka SZANISZLO 28 French 29.02.2024. Thursday 9-12 JK-FO7.
29.02.2024. Thursday 13-17 JK-FO7.
01.03.2024. Friday 9-12 JK-FO7.
26.03.2024. Tuesday 9-12 JK-Conference Hall
26.03.2024. Tuesday 13-17 JK-Conference Hall
02.20.2024. Tuesday 14-18
02.26.2024. Monday 10-12
02.28.2024. Wednesday 15-16
03.04.2024. Monday 10-12
O/LIEE L'intégration économique en Europe Lecture course P'etler KRUZSLICZ 28 French 03.11.2024. Monday 10-12 Francophone University Center
Jérémy FLOUTIER 03.12.2024. Tuesday 14-16
03.18.2024. Monday 10-12
04.08.2024. Monday 9-14
04.15.2024. Monday 9-14
04.24.2024. Wednesday 13-16




